
7

8

37
8
3

1

2
7
8
3

6

4

3
7

7 5 4 6

7

3

7 5

FR
ONT

Maximum Tightening Torques
M8 (8.8) 24 Nm

NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 TYM84.000.001 Gear Skid Plate 1
2 TYM84.010.000 Bracket 1
3 1209 Hex Bolt M8x30  DIN 933 8
4 1010 Hex Bolt M10x1.5x30  DIN 933 2

5 3005 Hex Nut Nylock M8 DIN 985 2
6 3009 Hex Nut M10x1.5 DIN 934 2
7 6000 Washer 8x25  DIN 9021 10
8 6001 Spring washer 8 DIN 127 6
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